800.876.2120
812.482.9318 Fax
2332 Cathy Lane   Jasper, Indiana 47546   ©2010 Versteel
SPL 10
All prices are delivered list price effective with date printed on cover and supersedes all
other published price lists. VERSTEEL reserves the right to change prices or specifications
without prior notice. Orders are accepted subject to price prevailing at time of shipment.

DELIVERED PRICING  15 July 2014
SATE SEATING (ST SERIES)
174 How To Order
Sate Products
Sample Product Number Construction:
	 1	� Choose your chair model.
	 2	� Specify the shell color, frame finish and
upholstery selection.
	 3	� Select chair frame options.
chair model
finish selections
chair frame options
STLP-07 / SS / CH /                                                                                                                                               /
chair model shell
color
frame
finish
upholstery selection chair frame
option
A STLP-07 is a Sate series,
4-leg base armless chair.
The codes SS / CH specify a Salsa shell with a
Chrome frame.
	 1 	 2 	 3
Chair Model STLP-07
chair frame color CH
shell color SS
Orders may be sent via:
POSTAL SERVICE OR COURIER
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
TELEPHONE	 800 876 2120
	 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE	 812 482 9318
Sample Order Form
Quantity Model # & Description List Each Extended List
41
STLP-07 / SS/ CH
Sate series 4-leg base armless chair with a Salsa shell / Chrome frame
	 $374 $15,334
18
PA2 42RDFX LP2R / TW / TW7909-60 / TW
Paces series 42" round table, fixed apex base, Poly top with flat PVC edge, 11⁄4" thickness top /
Twilight base / Wilsonart 7909-60 Poly top / Twilight PVC edge